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Mamibot W120-T

Mamibot W120-T iGLASSBOT Robot Window Cleaner User Manual
Model: W120-T

1. INTRODUCTION

Thank you for choosing the Mamibot W120-T iGLASSBOT Robot Window Cleaner. This intelligent device is designed to simplify
window cleaning, offering efficient and safe operation for various smooth surfaces. Please read this manual thoroughly before
operating the device to ensure proper use and maintenance.

The W120-T features intelligent path planning, anti-falling sensors, and edge detection technology, making it suitable for both
interior and exterior high-rise windows, glass doors, mirrors, and tiles.

2. SAFETY INFORMATION

Important Safety Precautions:

Always attach the safety rope securely before operating the robot, especially for high-altitude cleaning. The safety rope is
designed to prevent the robot from falling in case of power loss or detachment.

Ensure the power adapter and extension cable are properly connected and secured.

The built-in 600mAh battery provides approximately 20 minutes of backup power, allowing the robot to remain attached and
sound an alarm if the main power supply is suddenly cut. Retrieve the robot promptly in such an event.

Do not use the robot on windows with gaps in the middle, skylights, or inclined work surfaces, as this may compromise
suction and safety.

Keep hands, hair, and loose clothing away from the robot's moving parts during operation.

Do not immerse the robot in water or other liquids.

Use only Mamibot-approved accessories and cleaning solutions.

Store the robot in a cool, dry place when not in use.
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Figure 2.1: Securely attaching the safety rope to prevent falls.

3. PACKAGE CONTENTS

Verify that all items are present in the package:

Mamibot W120-T Robot Window Cleaner

Power Adapter

Remote Control

Extension Cable

Cleaning Pads (multiple)

Cleaning Solution

Safety Rope

User Manual (this document)



Figure 3.1: Mamibot W120-T robot and its primary control accessories.

4. PRODUCT OVERVIEW AND COMPONENTS

The Mamibot W120-T is designed for efficient and thorough cleaning of smooth vertical surfaces. Key features include:

Powerful Suction: 3000Pa suction power ensures the robot firmly adheres to the cleaning surface.

Multiple Control Options: Operate via a one-touch button, remote control, or a dedicated smartphone application.

Intelligent Path Planning: Utilizes Z, N, or Z-to-N cleaning patterns for comprehensive coverage.

Safety Features: Multi-direction anti-falling sensors and a robust safety rope.

Quiet Operation: Operates at a noise level below 65dB.



Figure 4.1: Illustration of the 3000Pa strong suction mechanism.

Figure 4.2: Available control methods for the W120-T.



Figure 4.3: The W120-T operates quietly, with a noise level below 65dB.

5. SETUP AND PREPARATION

1. Charge the Robot: Before first use, fully charge the robot's internal battery. Connect the power adapter to the robot and a
power outlet. The charging indicator will show the status.

2. Attach Cleaning Pads: Securely attach clean cleaning pads to the bottom of the robot. Ensure they are properly aligned and
cover the designated areas.

3. Apply Cleaning Solution: Lightly spray the cleaning solution onto the cleaning pads, or directly onto the window surface if
preferred. Do not oversaturate the pads.

4. Connect Power and Extension Cable: Connect the power adapter to the robot and then to a power outlet. If needed, use
the provided extension cable to reach distant windows.

5. Secure Safety Rope: Attach the safety rope to the designated attachment point on the robot. Secure the other end of the
safety rope to a strong, fixed object (e.g., a sturdy furniture leg, a window frame anchor) that can withstand the robot's weight.
This is a critical safety step.

6. OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

The W120-T offers flexible control options:

6.1 Placing and Starting the Robot

1. Ensure the window surface is free of large debris that could scratch the glass or impede the robot's movement.

2. With the power connected and safety rope secured, place the robot onto the window surface. Ensure the suction fan starts
immediately, indicating it has adhered firmly.

3. Press the power button on the robot, or use the remote control/APP to start cleaning.

6.2 Cleaning Modes and Control

The robot can be controlled via:

One-Touch Button: Press the main power button on the robot to start or pause cleaning.



Remote Control: Use the provided remote control to start, stop, change cleaning paths (Z, N, Z-to-N), or manually direct the
robot.

APP Control: Download the Mamibot APP from your smartphone's app store. Connect the robot via Wi-Fi. The app allows
for comprehensive control, including starting/stopping, selecting cleaning modes, and monitoring status.

Figure 6.1: Intelligent cleaning routes (Z, N, Z-to-N patterns) for comprehensive coverage.

6.3 Removing the Robot

Once cleaning is complete or you wish to stop, the robot will typically return to its starting position or a reachable edge. Carefully
grasp the robot, turn off the power, and gently detach it from the surface. Always ensure you have a firm grip before releasing the
suction.

7. MAINTENANCE

Regular maintenance ensures optimal performance and extends the lifespan of your Mamibot W120-T.

Cleaning Pads: After each use, remove the cleaning pads. They can be hand-washed or machine-washed with mild
detergent. Allow them to air dry completely before reattaching or storing. Replace pads when they show significant wear or
loss of cleaning effectiveness.

Robot Body: Wipe the exterior of the robot with a soft, damp cloth. Do not use abrasive cleaners or immerse the robot in
water.

Sensors: Periodically clean the anti-falling and edge detection sensors with a dry, soft cloth to ensure they function correctly.

Storage: Store the robot and its accessories in a clean, dry place away from direct sunlight and extreme temperatures.

8. TROUBLESHOOTING

If you encounter issues with your Mamibot W120-T, refer to the following common problems and solutions:

Problem Possible Cause Solution

Robot does
not stick to the
window.

Insufficient suction;
surface too dirty or
uneven; power issue.

Ensure power adapter is securely connected. Check for large debris on the
window. Ensure cleaning pads are not overly wet. Robot is not suitable for
windows with gaps, skylights, or inclined surfaces.

Robot stops or
sounds an
alarm.

Power supply cut; low
battery; sensor
obstruction; edge
detected.

Check power connection. If power is cut, the internal battery provides 20 mins of
power; retrieve the robot promptly. Clean sensors. Robot may have reached an
edge or frame.

Poor cleaning
performance.

Dirty cleaning pads;
insufficient cleaning
solution; stubborn stains.

Replace or clean cleaning pads. Apply more cleaning solution. For stubborn
stains, pre-clean the area or run the robot multiple times.



Remote
control or APP
not
responding.

Batteries in remote dead;
APP not connected; robot
not powered on.

Replace remote control batteries. Ensure robot is powered on and Wi-Fi is
enabled for APP control. Re-pair APP if necessary.

Problem Possible Cause Solution

9. SPECIFICATIONS

Feature Detail

Model W120-T

Dimensions (L x W x H) 25 x 25 x 10 cm (9.84" x 9.84" x 3.94")

Net Weight 1.35 kg

Cleaning Speed 2.5 min/sqm

Suction Power 3000 Pa

Charging Time Approx. 1 hour

Battery Capacity 600 mAh (built-in)

Noise Level < 65 dB

Color White

Special Features
High-Altitude Window Cleaning, Wet or Dry Use, Window Vacuuming, Intelligent Path
Planning, Anti-Falling & Edge Detection

10. WARRANTY AND SUPPORT

Warranty: The Mamibot W120-T comes with a 1-year warranty from the date of purchase. Please retain your proof of purchase for
warranty claims. The warranty covers manufacturing defects and malfunctions under normal use conditions.

Customer Support: For technical assistance, troubleshooting beyond this manual, or warranty inquiries, please contact Mamibot
customer support. Refer to the contact information provided on the product packaging or the official Mamibot website.

Note: As no official product video URLs were provided in the input, no videos could be embedded in this manual.

© 2024 Mamibot. All rights reserved.

Related Documents

Mamibot W120 iGLASSBOT Robot Window Cleaner User Manual
Comprehensive user manual for the Mamibot W120 iGLASSBOT Robot Window Cleaner, covering safety
instructions, product features, installation, operation, maintenance, troubleshooting, warranty, and
environmental information.

Mamibot iGLASSBOT W120-P Robot Window Cleaner User Manual
User manual for the Mamibot iGLASSBOT W120-P Robot Window Cleaner, detailing safety instructions,
specifications, product description, cleaning modes, installation, operation, app usage, maintenance,
troubleshooting, and recycling.

Mamibot W120-T User Manual
User manual for the Mamibot W120-T window cleaning robot, providing instructions for setup, operation,
safety, and app connectivity.

Mamibot Window Cleaner Robot - Safety, Operation, and Technical Specifications
Comprehensive guide for the Mamibot Window Cleaner Robot, covering safety instructions, handling,
cleaning, technical specifications, and disposal. Includes information on power adapter, wireless and
Bluetooth modules, and environmental conditions.

Documents - Mamibot – W120-T

https://manuals.plus/m/8d772b75ab6f4d983893fc15330e3a630ba33cef9ed9ccf5ad2e62abfdd22df3
https://manuals.plus/m/8d772b75ab6f4d983893fc15330e3a630ba33cef9ed9ccf5ad2e62abfdd22df3
https://manuals.plus/m/8fa886f93d7ca189b9fb2ac9eec7e275852f25478620cd05db0755d79d47e2c4
https://manuals.plus/m/8fa886f93d7ca189b9fb2ac9eec7e275852f25478620cd05db0755d79d47e2c4
https://manuals.plus/m/78777541ce8fd80b170f46cfecbbc63fa67fd81e57711c5c4233670f769847e1
https://manuals.plus/m/78777541ce8fd80b170f46cfecbbc63fa67fd81e57711c5c4233670f769847e1
https://manuals.plus/m/b8df01928d47fbef12618a5f9efcfc45573e5a82656facffab1f2f0636e27f21
https://manuals.plus/m/b8df01928d47fbef12618a5f9efcfc45573e5a82656facffab1f2f0636e27f21


Mamibot W120-T User Manual 
User manual for the Mamibot W120-T window cleaning robot, providing instructions for setup, operation, safety, and app connectivity.
lang:en score:45 filesize: 931.86 K page_count: 76 document date: 2023-04-06

[pdf] User Manual Instructions Diagram 
mamibot iglassbot w120 t user manual myrobotcenter co uk en gb mw link id 777 

The expert for robots in your home With one click to the online shop myRobotcenter.eu myRobotcenter.co.uk myRobotcenter EN DE ES IT FR 
Safety Instructions and Warning...................................................................... 3 1.1 N...
lang:en score:43 filesize: 1.18 M page_count: 13 document date: 2020-06-22

[pdf] 
Robot do mycia okien Mamibot W120 T czarno nieb Sklep internetowy stylem pl robot mamibot w120 t 156025 upload files product ||| 

Robot do mycia okien Mamibot W120-T czarno-nieb Indeks: 156025 Producent: Mamibot Kod producenta: W120-T black Cena: 1,116.63 zl Opis Robot do mycia okien Mamibot 
Producent: Mamibot Cechy Kolor produktu: Niebieski, Czarny Wbudowane UPS: Tak Materialy: Tworzywo Sztuczne Latwy w...
lang:pl score:38 filesize: 696.45 K page_count: 3 document date: 2022-08-03

[pdf] 
Robot do mycia okien Mamibot W120 T biaÅ ​y Sklep internetowy stylem pl robot mamibot w120 t bialy 102367 upload files product ||| 

Robot do mycia okien Mamibot W120-T bialy Indeks: 102367 Producent: Mamibot Kod producenta: W120-T white Cena: 1,019.63 zl Opis Robot do mycia okien Mamibot 
Cechy Wykrywanie krawdzi: Tak Latwy w uyciu: Tak Materialy: Tworzywo Sztuczne Wbudowane UPS: Tak Poziom hal...
lang:pl score:38 filesize: 830.55 K page_count: 3 document date: 2022-08-03

[pdf] User Manual Instructions Diagram 
The expert for robots in your home Robots Home myrobotcenter eu user manual mamibot iglassbot w120t User myRobotcenter appliance must be used accordance with the directions this instruction Product manufacturer cannot held liable or

responsible any damages injuries caused by improper use 4 1 Important Safety Instructions and Warning 3 Risk of Electric Shock! 6 2 Description Parameters About Robot Model No W120 T Rated Voltage 24 V DC Power 75 W Noise Level 65 dB A Use

Yet Manual Move Left B Start Cleaning Choose Z N type automatically STOP Stop Restart It is G wireless remote control which can robot within maximum 15 meters away from direction Extension Cable Adapter Pads Solution Remote Control Rope

iGLASSBOT ROBOT WINDOW CLEANER en mw link id 262 co uk gb 

The expert for robots in your home With one click to the online shop myRobotcenter.eu myRobotcenter.co.uk myRobotcenter EN DE ES IT FR 
Safety Instructions and Warning...................................................................... 3 1.1 N...
lang:en score:38 filesize: 1.17 M page_count: 13 document date: 2020-06-22

https://manuals.plus/m/78777541ce8fd80b170f46cfecbbc63fa67fd81e57711c5c4233670f769847e1
https://manuals.plus/m/78777541ce8fd80b170f46cfecbbc63fa67fd81e57711c5c4233670f769847e1
https://manuals.plus/m/a351206fd682b47d997999e55465aceef1b014bca4795249b07dcb3bec6e477c
https://manuals.plus/m/a351206fd682b47d997999e55465aceef1b014bca4795249b07dcb3bec6e477c
https://manuals.plus/m/cc709a1a49aee9e3419faaa078b48b76bbac2dd0095fd5a7635e4885364fdd16
https://manuals.plus/m/cc709a1a49aee9e3419faaa078b48b76bbac2dd0095fd5a7635e4885364fdd16
https://manuals.plus/m/bdac1ef80675d7eb5145605501386488138d8df67d9aca56a2d80563cdce83fa
https://manuals.plus/m/bdac1ef80675d7eb5145605501386488138d8df67d9aca56a2d80563cdce83fa
https://manuals.plus/m/8f6980fd76558a5ff5cbba4a021efc112950d7fa9d6c47834cafdb3e7e01a0c4
https://manuals.plus/m/8f6980fd76558a5ff5cbba4a021efc112950d7fa9d6c47834cafdb3e7e01a0c4


[pdf] 
Å ​ciereczki do robota mycia okien Mamibot W120 T szary 2szt Sklep internetowy stylem pl sciereczki mamibot w120 t 156024 upload files product ||| 

ciereczki do robota do mycia okien Mamibot W120-T szary 2szt Indeks: 156024 Producent: Mamibot Kod producenta: 6970626161291 Cena: 24.48 zl 
W120-T szary 2szt Producent: Mamibot Szczegly Techniczne Kolor produktu: Szary Materialy: Mikrofibra Zmywal...
lang:so score:37 filesize: 207.11 K page_count: 1 document date: 2023-08-03

[pdf] 
Å ​ciereczki do robota mycia okien Mamibot W120 T Å¼Ã³Å ​ty 2szt Sklep internetowy stylem pl sciereczki mamibot w120 t zolty 155883 upload files product ||| 

ciereczki do robota do mycia okien Mamibot W120-T lty 2szt Indeks: 155883 Producent: Mamibot Kod producenta: 6970626161284 Cena: 27.06 zl 
lty 2szt Producent: Mamibot Szczegly Techniczne Materialy: Mikrofibra Zmywalny: Tak Typ produktu: cier...
lang:sw score:37 filesize: 771.17 K page_count: 2 document date: 2023-07-26

[pdf] User Manual 
WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120 T Dominika Kopycka Katarzyna Pyzik avXperten Do you find window cleaning a tiresome task This is the job for our Mamibot robot It takes about 5 minutes to wash one 2x1m leaflet 54331 21305349

srsltid AfmBOoqM7ToDY0n H9gEQrD2CIyrLdc7xeibqbh T3wwmRRfXCFJK608 avxperten dk files 49869 avXpertenWINDOW avXpertenDo 2x1mThe suitable any smooth surfaces with border In addition panes it will clean mirrors glass The glass In

glass balcony railing large windows shower cabins and store front Internal externalThe mirrors The has remote app control fall protection 6m cord 4 cloths 3 modes min time 99% coverage optionsThe mirrors Mamibot equipped brushless precise motor

rotation speed of 22 000 rpm which guarantees high power lowest possible noise leaflet AfmBOorRgaHroQsOpTHfF7qUUgxHDAPvYe etpK eXnrikVc5nLKi 2hleaflet AfmBOoqDmhvdLVU4l3iwYww kiedMisJklYUfO37rfoSsFPBblG1n2S6leaflet

AfmBOoqWS5XjPUmNKndnbQdSN6Vt3JPjRxeruhgei ROBxA7RbHoOA0Cleaflet AfmBOopZJ2tOpnEXvNjuw7rvNmn7lxpHuqNdXOmelhlKech 9PZsRLIVleaflet AfmBOoqpwnaO GQe1lAHdfbKqEt7IK1FaMVKmxxHkrQX1hsNw2LL9I7xleaflet

AfmBOookSrzHx8sBKK2b2pGv3mRMCvWnC6Wt5m BU1CauBjAuKijuGavxperten T3wwmRRfXCFJK608avxperten 2havxperten kiedMisJklYUfO37rfoSsFPBblG1n2S6avxperten ROBxA7RbHoOA0Cavxperten 9PZsRLIVavxperten

GQe1lAHdfbKqEt7IK1FaMVKmxxHkrQX1hsNw2LL9I7xavxperten AfmBOoo6De4Bj0Cd36CtkiYbxUo9f84lzTE15TgMfyxpr1I7nM43cM6O noise The 3000Pa suction cleans in minsleaflet

AfmBOoo6De4Bj0Cd36CtkiYbxUo9f84lzTE15TgMfyxpr1I7nM43cM6Oavxperten AfmBOoohP58PEnBdtel2 b xKS 1 wzadv7G1eiswIMG61c2BEho bAT noise Mamibot possibleThe AfmBOooy7MXHpmnLrgQ99GuA9jI0uUP0aVCN26nNdZbXzE9yBkMdpZ

Tavxperten possibleMamibot AfmBOoorLcOrs7Aidrz79xUpfdVYhA9JbR5ipm8rMOAW9uL2iq9Y PlZavxperten minsMamibot possibleleaflet bATavxperten AfmBOopJa YEqaxBYYP3I2KB3htLQhgmCJxKDtfyLEoEQ3WxCQehJuzM AfmBOoroEQYj

bM89CGthMlcjBI7vpnTsmB E6zhMHMOIg9dAW63RuPoavxperten YEqaxBYYP3I2KB3htLQhgmCJxKDtfyLEoEQ3WxCQehJuzMavxperten AfmBOooncGASdPNBvaes3OMXyux8NS 1b 0QWHZ0l4IkAEojg1wnkCMh

AfmBOooooIyYaq5Vv4xFbveQdDLCqBxX6omhzwFO5GYIarEiOM9bySKavxperten minsThe AfmBOoqLLJBkm6khWk2ak2Tr9uKRSjVQ1G4xmM7RbRomehhE20g7M13Iavxperten possibleZamienie ul Dawidowska 10 05 500 Piaseczno Robot WT120

AC adapter User manual Remote Extension Cleaning pads fluid Safety leaflet 0QWHZ0l4IkAEojg1wnkCMhavxperten AfmBOorDEdFgWVU gHkkSNLah2pPhHWhdBXQtoJZNU wTorwEyukpS5Q Safety Zamienie wTorwEyukpS5Qavxperten

AfmBOoqFllYHU2LHttVpzUQ5CirMoeyUfkR HqieE2u6SmaiNkg9iZD2 ||| ||| WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120-T Mamibot W120-T window cleaning robot Key features: Controlled by a button on the remote control Controlled by remote

control Controlled via the iGlassBot application Fall protection Power cord range up t ||| WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120-T Mamibot W120-T window cleaning robot Key features: Controlled by a button on the remote control Controlled by

remote control Controlled via the iGlassBot application Fall protection Power cord range up t ||| WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120-T Mamibot W120-T window cleaning robot Key features: Controlled by a button on the remote control

Controlled by remote control Controlled via the iGlassBot application Fall protection Power cord range up t ||| WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120-T Mamibot W120-T window cleaning robot Key features: Controlled by a button on the remote

control Controlled by remote control Controlled via the iGlassBot application Fall protection Power cord range up t ||| WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120-T Mamibot W120-T window cleaning robot Key features: Controlled by a button on the

remote control Controlled by remote control Controlled via the iGlassBot application Fall protection Power cord range up t ||| WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120-T Mamibot W120-T window cleaning robot Key features: Controlled by a button

on the remote control Controlled by remote control Controlled via the iGlassBot application Fall protection Power cord range up t ||| WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120-T Mamibot W120-T window cleaning robot Key features: Controlled by a

button on the remote control Controlled by remote control Controlled via the iGlassBot application Fall protection Power cord range up t ||| WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120-T Mamibot W120-T window cleaning robot Key features:

Controlled by a button on the remote control Controlled by remote control Controlled via the iGlassBot application Fall protection Power cord range up t ||| WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120-T Mamibot W120-T window cleaning robot Key

features: Controlled by a button on the remote control Controlled by remote control Controlled via the iGlassBot application Fall protection Power cord range up t ||| WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120-T Mamibot W120-T window cleaning

robot Key features: Controlled by a button on the remote control Controlled by remote control Controlled via the iGlassBot application Fall protection Power cord range up t ||| WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120-T Mamibot W120-T window

cleaning robot Key features: Controlled by a button on the remote control Controlled by remote control Controlled via the iGlassBot application Fall protection Power cord range up t

WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120-T Mamibot W120-T window cleaning robot Key features: Controlled by a button on the remote control 
iGlassBot application Fall protection Power cord range up to 6m 4 cleaning cloths GearBrain Award at the IFA2918...
lang:en score:36 filesize: 1.14 M page_count: 4 document date: 2022-04-13

[pdf] User Manual 
The expert for robots in your home Robots Home myrobotcenter eu manual de instrucciones myRobotcenter Manual Solución limpieza Control remoto Cuerda seguridad W120 T iGLASSBOT ROBOT WINDOW CLEANER 7 3 Instalación 1 Montaje del

adaptador No permita que los niños utilicen el electrodoméstico A las personas con capacidades físicas sensoria les o mentales reducidas falta experiencia mamibot iglassbot w120 t en mw link id 1296 dl file 3353 

The expert for robots in your home With one click to the online shop myRobotcenter.eu myRobotcenter.co.uk myRobotcenter ES W120-T
INSTRUCCIONES V.20181010 Contenido 1. Instrucciones de seguridad y advertencias importantes ..........................
lang:es score:36 filesize: 996.65 K page_count: 12 document date: 2020-06-25

[pdf] Datasheet 
Read more Mamibot Raamreinigingsrobot Kopen OP Nieuwe en originele producten W120 T GotDeal datasheet 6 gotdeal nl 2022 07 ||| 

WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120-T Mamibot W120-T window cleaning robot Key features: Controlled by a button on the remote control 
iGlassBot application Fall protection Power cord range up to 6m 4 cleaning cloths GearBrain Award at the IFA2918...
lang:en score:34 filesize: 428.23 K page_count: 3 document date: 2022-07-14

https://manuals.plus/m/09b58f3834f595330ea42ad8d8ad0086f27334fbe69e88ae9c29206179a26bf0
https://manuals.plus/m/09b58f3834f595330ea42ad8d8ad0086f27334fbe69e88ae9c29206179a26bf0
https://manuals.plus/m/80e27ce8bc32532655aede59ef4706bcddf47da44fefb8144a25494b0055b8ee
https://manuals.plus/m/80e27ce8bc32532655aede59ef4706bcddf47da44fefb8144a25494b0055b8ee
https://manuals.plus/m/d09cec460f31b8062a3782404857b1adb29ffb86f8a34821f365fbaba03bdbe0
https://manuals.plus/m/d09cec460f31b8062a3782404857b1adb29ffb86f8a34821f365fbaba03bdbe0
https://manuals.plus/m/f3badc886cdd9004c578fa4f37fd0054ee0da1196ab497939bba35192cbc264d
https://manuals.plus/m/f3badc886cdd9004c578fa4f37fd0054ee0da1196ab497939bba35192cbc264d
https://manuals.plus/m/e3c342b72b5f5045524bb8301ff02b3be4600f8e6abe9572d2a21743f87a19e4
https://manuals.plus/m/e3c342b72b5f5045524bb8301ff02b3be4600f8e6abe9572d2a21743f87a19e4


[pdf] User Manual Instructions Specifications Diagram 
030917 BDA Iglassbot W120 alle Sprachen print indd Download MAMIBOT DOWNLOAD CENTER MANUAL OF SPECIFICATIONS T multi language manual20210126 mamibot files ugd 8a82ed f66283beeb2a4942acca5726cb177764 index true ||| 

Contents 1. Important Safety Instructions and Warning.............................................. ... ...................................................................................... 8 4. Operate 
T.................................................................................................
lang:en score:34 filesize: 156.4 M page_count: 72 document date: 2021-01-26

[pdf] 
WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120 T Dominika Kopycka Katarzyna Pyzik Mamibot robot is equipped with a brushless precise motor rotation speed of 22 000 rpm which guarantees high power the lowest possible noise

T9L3g9F4n06081q6i3v3j4o484H6M5g8 icecat action pl files ||| 

WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120-T Mamibot W120-T window cleaning robot Key features: Controlled by a button on the remote control 
iGlassBot application Fall protection Power cord range up to 6m 4 cleaning cloths GearBrain Award at the IFA2918...
lang:en score:34 filesize: 508.65 K page_count: 4 document date: 2021-10-05

[pdf] 
MAMIBOT W120 T iGLASSBOT Robot za čiščenje oken Zahvaljujemo se vam nakup robotskega čistilca Mamibot Želimo da prinese lažje in udobnejše doma 1 Pomembna varnostna  202303290059 s7g10 scene7 is content aldi ||| 

MAMIBOT W120-T iGLASSBOT - Robot za ciscenje oken NAVODILA ZA UPORABO Vse pravice so pridrzane s strani Mamibot in se lahko spremenijo brez predhodnega obvestila. Zahvaljujemo se vam
za nakup robotskega cistilca oken Mamibot W120-T iGLASSBOT. Zelimo, da vam prinese lazje in udobnejse ciscenje doma. ...
lang:hr score:33 filesize: 982.71 K page_count: 3 document date: 2023-03-29

[pdf] 
WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120 T Dominika Kopycka Katarzyna Pyzik avXperten The Mamibot window cleaning robot is suitable for any smooth surfaces with a border In addition to panes it will clean mirrors glass  leaflet 54339

20096198 srsltid AfmBOopm2un DirYx7ACgX2 EbCOpzZQZyBxxJ05ssGXHEcLUyZNClS avxperten no files 49877 ||| 

WINDOW CLEANING ROBOT MAMIBOT W120-T Mamibot W120-T window cleaning robot Key features: Controlled by a button on the remote control 
iGlassBot application Fall protection Power cord range up to 6m 4 cleaning cloths GearBrain Award at the IFA2918...
lang:en score:33 filesize: 508.65 K page_count: 4 document date: 2021-10-05

[pdf] User Manual Instructions Specifications Diagram 
030917 BDA Iglassbot W120 alle Sprachen print indd DownloadMAMIBOT DOWNLOAD CENTER MANUAL OF MAMIBOT SPECIFICATIONSW120 T multi language manual20210126mamibot ko files ugd 8a82ed

f66283beeb2a4942acca5726cb177764 index true DownloadDownloadMAMIBOT SPECIFICATIONSMAMIBOT manual20210126W120 truemamibot el DownloadDownloadDownloadMAMIBOT ar DownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadMAMIBOT aa

DownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadMAMIBOT es DownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadMAMIBOT ru DownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadMAMIBOT it

DownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadMAMIBOT cs DownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadDownloadMAMIBOT hu ||| ||| 

Warning 3 1.1 Note . 3 1.2 Safety Information 3 1.3 Risk of Electric Shock 4 1.4 Warning . 4 2. Product Description Parameters 5 2.1 Product Diagram . 5 2.2 Product Parameters . 6 2.3 What s in ||| 

3 1.1 Note . 3 1.2 Safety Information 3 1.3 Risk of Electric Shock 4 1.4 Warning . 4 2. Product Description Parameters 5 2.1 Product Diagram . 5 2.2 Product Parameters . 6 2.3 What s in ||| 

Note . 3 1.2 Safety Information 3 1.3 Risk of Electric Shock 4 1.4 Warning . 4 2. Product Description Parameters 5 2.1 Product Diagram . 5 2.2 Product Parameters . 6 2.3 What s in ||| 

1.2 Safety Information 3 1.3 Risk of Electric Shock 4 1.4 Warning . 4 2. Product Description Parameters 5 2.1 Product Diagram . 5 2.2 Product Parameters . 6 2.3 What s in ||| 

Safety Information 3 1.3 Risk of Electric Shock 4 1.4 Warning . 4 2. Product Description Parameters 5 2.1 Product Diagram . 5 2.2 Product Parameters . 6 2.3 What s in ||| 

Information 3 1.3 Risk of Electric Shock 4 1.4 Warning . 4 2. Product Description Parameters 5 2.1 Product Diagram . 5 2.2 Product Parameters . 6 2.3 What s in ||| 

Information 3 1.3 Risk of Electric Shock 4 1.4 Warning . 4 2. Product Description Parameters 5 2.1 Product Diagram . 5 2.2 Product Parameters . 6 2.3 What s in ||| 

Information 3 1.3 Risk of Electric Shock 4 1.4 Warning . 4 2. Product Description Parameters 5 2.1 Product Diagram . 5 2.2 Product Parameters . 6 2.3 What s in

Contents 1. Important Safety Instructions and Warning.............................................. ... ...................................................................................... 8 4. Operate 
T.................................................................................................
lang:en score:31 filesize: 156.4 M page_count: 72 document date: 2021-01-26

https://manuals.plus/m/35d8d30e703e641e21e62cb6660b442615972483ee4e1dcaa91ddfce3e8d53f8
https://manuals.plus/m/35d8d30e703e641e21e62cb6660b442615972483ee4e1dcaa91ddfce3e8d53f8
https://manuals.plus/m/38a20ab5ffb8879b7623e5858f9d7c9bef9912c41e76c235c624ec05e76f1a9a
https://manuals.plus/m/38a20ab5ffb8879b7623e5858f9d7c9bef9912c41e76c235c624ec05e76f1a9a
https://manuals.plus/m/840d74fbebaa013474b030be8e86e761928cb5fa0884e59d8d3dc9a66b088db7
https://manuals.plus/m/840d74fbebaa013474b030be8e86e761928cb5fa0884e59d8d3dc9a66b088db7
https://manuals.plus/m/418e034e68c2b49b7a56d4625b2bd972b2311166aa0d5af82ca97997a17494b4
https://manuals.plus/m/418e034e68c2b49b7a56d4625b2bd972b2311166aa0d5af82ca97997a17494b4
https://manuals.plus/m/c0cd5eb1395e352d6269c1159f2accafaf42de1199a275a8165b063d899d090e
https://manuals.plus/m/c0cd5eb1395e352d6269c1159f2accafaf42de1199a275a8165b063d899d090e


[pdf] 
030917 BDA Iglassbot W120 alle Sprachen print indd 2 Puhh iGLASSBOT KASUTUSJUHEND Expert Täname Mamibot T aknapuhastusroboti ostmise eest Loodame et see pakub teile kodu koristamisel lihtsama ja mugavama puhastamise mamibot

w120 t ET expert ee media Juhendid ||| 

W120 iGLASSBOT Aknapesurobot KASUTUSJUHEND Mamibot, kik igused kaitstud Sisukord 1. Olulised ohutu ... .............................................................................................. 8 4. 
.....................................................................................
lang:et score:31 filesize: 531.38 K page_count: 11 document date: 2021-01-19

[pdf] Diagram 
Burcu Top Kullanma Kılavuzu Süpürge Sepeti Yalnızca bu cihazla birlikte verilen güç adaptörünü kullanın Başka türde bir adaptörünün kullanılması arızaya ve veya tehlikeye neden olacaktır mamibot w120 t supurgesepeti Uploads Dosyalar 

TR Kullanma Kilavuzu V.20181010 NDEKLER 1. nemli Gvenlik Talimatlari ve Uyari..................... ... ............................................................................................. 8 4.2 
alitirma........................................................................................
lang:id score:31 filesize: 769.21 K page_count: 12 document date: 2020-11-14

[pdf] Diagram 
Mit einem Klick zum Online Shop myRobotcenter 4 Betrieb des W120 T 5 Abnehmen nach der Reinigung Wenn die beendet ist kehrt automatisch zu seinem Ausgangspunkt zurück Es erklingt ein Piepton A Fernbedienung können Sie den in eine gut

erreichbare Position bringen mamibot iglassbot w120 t gebrauchsanleitung myrobotcenter de mw link id 765 ||| 

Der Spezialist fr Roboter in deinem Zuhause Mit einem Klick zum Online-Shop myRobotcenter.at myRobotcenter.de myRobotcenter.ch 
GEBRAUCHSANLEITUNG V.20181010 Inhalt 1. Wichtige Sicherheitshinweise und Warnungen .......................
lang:de score:30 filesize: 924.61 K page_count: 12 document date: 2020-06-22

[pdf] User Manual Dimension Guide Diagram 
L expert des robots dans ton ménage myRobotcenter No modèle W120 T Tension nominale 24 V DC Puissance 75 W Niveau de bruit Environ 65 dB Capacité la bat terie 600 mAh Temps charge 1 heure Dimensions 25 x 10 cm Poids net 35 kg Vitesse

nettoyage 2 5 min m² Adaptateur Entrée 100 à 240 CA 50 60 Hz 0 A Sortie 3 Contenu du kit User Manual mode demploi mamibot iglassbot w120t myrobotcenter fr mw link id 263 ||| 

L expert des robots dans ton mnage Avec un seul clic la boutique en ligne myRobotcenter.fr myRobotcenter FR W120-T iGLASSBOT TM Robot lave-vitre MANUEL D UTILISATION V.20181010 
1. Consignes de scurit importantes et avertissement .................................................... 3 1....
lang:fr score:28 filesize: 879.36 K page_count: 12 document date: 2020-06-22

[pdf] 
GARANCIJSKI LIST ZA IZDELEK MAMIBOT W120 T HOFER Spoštovani Kupec Zahvaljujemo se Vam za nakup proizvoda znamke distributerja in proizvajalca IT aparatov Prosimo da pred začetkom uporabe  Garancija 715875 Robotski pomivalec

oken HD context bWFzdGVyfGRvY3VtZW50c3w5ODczN3xhcHBsaWNhdGlvbi9wZGZ8ZG9jdW1lbnRzL2gzNC9o dostava hofer si medias

bWFzdGVyfGRvY3VtZW50c3w5ODczN3xhcHBsaWNhdGlvbi9wZGZ8ZG9jdW1lbnRzL2gzNC9oNDMvODg3NTkyMzQzOTY0Ni5wZGZ8ZDA3YTI0N2NlZTFjYzFiZTU3OWRlMDRlMjI1YzNhNjJjMjIxZTlkM2FjYWMwMGYwYTNmNzczZWM1NzUzNGYyYQ

attachment true 

GARANCIJSKI LIST ZA IZDELEK MAMIBOT W120-T Izdelek / Model: Serijska stevilka: Datum prodaje / izrocitve blaga: Prodajalec zig / podpis: Spostovani Kupec, Zahvaljujemo se Vam za nakup
proizvoda znamke MAMIBOT - distributerja in proizvajalca IT aparatov. Prosimo, da se pred zacetkom uporabe aparata n...
lang:hr score:27 filesize: 96.42 K page_count: 1 document date: 2021-07-05

https://manuals.plus/m/7ebbe650e36086ceb7a3a52eb54a2acfb853766d7e64ce0fc5b730ad25f42d64
https://manuals.plus/m/7ebbe650e36086ceb7a3a52eb54a2acfb853766d7e64ce0fc5b730ad25f42d64
https://manuals.plus/m/1415157b635d08e350bc0ae31554ab62072f6265702b7d187aedf95597a7109a
https://manuals.plus/m/1415157b635d08e350bc0ae31554ab62072f6265702b7d187aedf95597a7109a
https://manuals.plus/m/76fa9a2542666ce183d9518d9865924756795b69333eb415f4f0a85f47fe8e50
https://manuals.plus/m/76fa9a2542666ce183d9518d9865924756795b69333eb415f4f0a85f47fe8e50
https://manuals.plus/m/6950acfa52da3e304d9ecb3c47b7301442acfec450c872d20922610225f7b112
https://manuals.plus/m/6950acfa52da3e304d9ecb3c47b7301442acfec450c872d20922610225f7b112
https://manuals.plus/m/a8aab626d98ed0816cabeaac98c289eb961b7f954d97181081d0d72839d84902
https://manuals.plus/m/a8aab626d98ed0816cabeaac98c289eb961b7f954d97181081d0d72839d84902


[pdf] User Manual 
Návod Mamibot W120 T černá robotický čistič oken 600mAh 75W 220 Mironet cz mamibot w120 manual mironet Files ||| 

...
lang:hr score:24 filesize: 1.25 M page_count: 0 document date: 0000-00-00

[pdf] 
W120T pataisytas GintautasL langu valymo robotas Mamibot instrukcijos krinona lt KLIENTAMS INSTRUKCIJOS ||| 

LANG VALYMO ROBOTAS MAMIBOT iGLASSBOTTM W120-T NAUDOTOJO VADOVAS 1. Svarbios saugumo taisykls ir perspjimai 1.1 Atkreipkite dmes: perskaitykite visas instrukcijas, pries naudodami
prietais Prietaisas yra nepritaikytas naudo vaikams. Sutrikusi fizini, jumini ar proni gebjim zmons bei asmenys, kuriem...
lang:tl score:23 filesize: 763.14 K page_count: 7 document date: 2020-10-07

[pdf] 
GARANCIJSKI LIST ZA IZDELEK MAMIBOT W120 TGarancija zajema brezplačno menjavo delov ki jih dobavlja in so potrebni za popravilo ter stroške dela pri popravilih tekom garancijskega obdobja 202207040001s7g10 scene7 is content aldi

202207040001 ||| 

GARANCIJSKI LIST ZA IZDELEK MAMIBOT W120-T Izdelek / Model: Serijska stevilka: Datum prodaje / izrocitve blaga: Prodajalec zig / podpis: Spostovani Kupec, Zahvaljujemo se Vam za nakup
proizvoda znamke MAMIBOT - distributerja in proizvajalca IT aparatov. Prosimo, da se pred zacetkom uporabe aparata n...
lang:hr score:22 filesize: 117.47 K page_count: 1 document date: 2022-07-04

[pdf] 
Robot za čiščenje oken NAVODILA ZA UPORABO HOFER 8 août 2021 — Navodila 715875 Robotski pomivalec HD hofer si fileadmin fm dam products Posebna ponudba KW 33 MO 

MAMIBOT W120-T iGLASSBOT - Robot za ciscenje oken NAVODILA ZA UPORABO Vse pravice so pridrzane s strani Mamibot in se lahko spremenijo brez predhodnega obvestila. Zahvaljujemo se vam
za nakup robotskega cistilca oken Mamibot W120-T iGLASSBOT. Zelimo, da vam prinese lazje in udobnejse ciscenje doma. ...
lang:hr score:20 filesize: 982.71 K page_count: 3 document date: 2021-07-05

[pdf] 
OPTIPLEX 980 INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI PL 2020 12 Aby pobrać aplikację do obsługi robota zeskanuj poniższy kod Niniejsza gwarancja jest nieważna jeśli numer seryjny produktu nieczytelny lub go brak media adeo 2980547 ||| 

W120-T iGLASSBOTTM Robot do czyszczenia okien i szyb INSTRUKCJA OBSLUGI PL 2020.12 Dzikujemy za wybr i zakup robota do czyszczenia okien Mamibot 
spelni on Pastwa oczekiwania i znacznie ulatwi codzienne prace domowe. Spis treci 1. Ostrzeenia i wane informacje d...
lang:pl score:20 filesize: 1.11 M page_count: 14 document date: 2021-01-02

https://manuals.plus/m/8da86bfb84cb6eb6ff90f021378f1131f5f53d10821bf7afd632ca85b61f4f30
https://manuals.plus/m/8da86bfb84cb6eb6ff90f021378f1131f5f53d10821bf7afd632ca85b61f4f30
https://manuals.plus/m/45c25365a8180755fc96b860ee85197977afc138b5574cba48d66893dc688d9b
https://manuals.plus/m/45c25365a8180755fc96b860ee85197977afc138b5574cba48d66893dc688d9b
https://manuals.plus/m/4988b701373a17ed21505bc5b1e3b24a659f8accb7f923ac4b5fd6dca2033b2c
https://manuals.plus/m/4988b701373a17ed21505bc5b1e3b24a659f8accb7f923ac4b5fd6dca2033b2c
https://manuals.plus/m/8adbb011d96ac62d4c2f257785936ac4bb446f88855bf4b5e09a815f7a5bc61a
https://manuals.plus/m/8adbb011d96ac62d4c2f257785936ac4bb446f88855bf4b5e09a815f7a5bc61a
https://manuals.plus/m/13d198152faea5b1e08d461b39561405a275142a012d0762042d322ba66b3833
https://manuals.plus/m/13d198152faea5b1e08d461b39561405a275142a012d0762042d322ba66b3833


[pdf] 
202303290060 s7g10 scene7 is content aldi ||| 

GARANCIJSKI LIST ZA IZDELEK MAMIBOT W120-T Izdelek / Model: Serijska stevilka: Datum prodaje / izrocitve blaga: Prodajalec zig / podpis: Spostovani Kupec, Zahvaljujemo se Vam za nakup
proizvoda znamke MAMIBOT - distributerja in proizvajalca IT aparatov. Prosimo, da se pred zacetkom uporabe aparata n...
lang:hr score:18 filesize: 111.22 K page_count: 1 document date: 2023-03-29

[pdf] Diagram 
030917 BDA Iglassbot W120 alle Sprachen print indd MANUEL D UTILISATION 6970626160249 static fnac multimedia editorial ||| 

FR W120-T iGLASSBOT TM Robot lave-vitre MANUEL D UTILISATION V.20181010 Sommaire 1. Consignes de scurit importantes et avertissement .................................................... 3 1.1 Remarque
....................................................................................................
lang:fr score:17 filesize: 22.32 M page_count: 12 document date: 2018-12-11

[pdf] 
GBA Bobbie 2 0 V4 gba bobbie 20 nl en de fr klein cdn webshopapp shops 265083 files 335036158 ||| 

BOBBIE 2.0 ROBOT RAMENWASSER MODEL RB120TZ GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING BELANGRIJKE INSTRUCTIES BEWAAR DEZE G ... um den RB120TZ zu starten oder anzuhalten, wenn er auf das
Fenster aufgesetzt wurde. 4.2 Start des W120-T A. Drcken Sie die Ein-/Aus-Taste 2 Sekunden lang, um Ihren RB120TZ einzuschalten. B. Setzen S...
lang:nl score:13 filesize: 3.11 M page_count: 48 document date: 2020-08-21

[pdf] 
GBA Bobbie 2 0 V4 original media s bol x8zx9EqpDnP3 ||| 

BOBBIE 2.0 ROBOT RAMENWASSER MODEL RB120TZ GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING BELANGRIJKE INSTRUCTIES BEWAAR DEZE G ... um den RB120TZ zu starten oder anzuhalten, wenn er auf das
Fenster aufgesetzt wurde. 4.2 Start des W120-T A. Drcken Sie die Ein-/Aus-Taste 2 Sekunden lang, um Ihren RB120TZ einzuschalten. B. Setzen S...
lang:nl score:13 filesize: 2.03 M page_count: 48 document date: 2022-03-21

https://manuals.plus/m/ceeb62732981adcaac33a642f5b949616e1487db8cc2011d34a72470620ae3c5
https://manuals.plus/m/ceeb62732981adcaac33a642f5b949616e1487db8cc2011d34a72470620ae3c5
https://manuals.plus/m/75188d0daede8c60d71afafa632fea320c965e2c466e575eca9c2eb5b0442729
https://manuals.plus/m/75188d0daede8c60d71afafa632fea320c965e2c466e575eca9c2eb5b0442729
https://manuals.plus/m/5982a7d830c9c0f1a68c7f40e095461c432b7e3fa5543bc331e61fe8a0609740
https://manuals.plus/m/5982a7d830c9c0f1a68c7f40e095461c432b7e3fa5543bc331e61fe8a0609740
https://manuals.plus/m/81a40f82c5ee80cc5e0d1e4e177eeed85dcb9297f952f34724e0e09f7e5a0cf6
https://manuals.plus/m/81a40f82c5ee80cc5e0d1e4e177eeed85dcb9297f952f34724e0e09f7e5a0cf6


[pdf] 
zuz gawor U4W9v861c0K0V1d6h6F9H3t060k2v2k2 sferis pl ||| 

Regulaminy promocji ,,Promocyjne ceny z okazji Black Friday 1 Definicje 1. Promocja ,,Promocyjne ... 5507 304128 304338 303740 
Mamibot W120-T bialo-nieb Robot do mycia okien Mamibot W200 bialy Robot do mycia okien Mamibot W120-F Sp...
lang:pl score:11 filesize: 828.35 K page_count: 36 document date: 2022-11-25

[pdf] 
Agnieszka Mechelewska lp 2746 55 za 500 produkty promocyjne mediaexpert pl regulaminy ||| 

Lista Produktw promocyjnych dostpnych w Sklepach stacjonarnych w trakcie trwania Promocji : ,,Zyskaj ... OWNICE GOFROWNICE GOFROWNICE GRILE GRILE 
ROBOT DO MYCIA OKIEN MAMIBOT W120-T CZARNY ROBOT ODKURZAJCY ILIFE A8 Z KAMER BLACK ROBOT ODKURZAJCY LENOVO Z1S T1 PRO 
lang:i-klingon score:10 filesize: 311.02 K page_count: 19 document date: 2022-08-20

[pdf] User Manual 
Mysolar STAR P60 POLY MODULE 270 290W 1210 vincent lu Please read the installation manual carefully before using solar panels is a Mamibot company and brand are trakemarks 8a82ed e2fc5d44350b4fe98386b4c43d645ffa index true 169fe2be

71e2 41d3 8b40 7eca2795c7ab filesusr ugd W120 T Robot Vacuum Cleaner Vslam EXVAC680$ 1500VDC 1000VDC BOS Cost Saving LOW LIGHT MBB Solar Cells have multi busbars Title Author Created Date 12 10 2019 4 24 45 PM mamibot files |||

...
lang:i-klingon score:9 filesize: 1.06 M page_count: 2 document date: 2019-12-10

https://manuals.plus/m/88b5789f484de0ef4375dd247f00e342205f1e13f5def19f6bef9672411c0f7b
https://manuals.plus/m/88b5789f484de0ef4375dd247f00e342205f1e13f5def19f6bef9672411c0f7b
https://manuals.plus/m/b2c2b4315378520f5721c770c0fb45f542daaec1d9b0f2de89a6e15036a2e986
https://manuals.plus/m/b2c2b4315378520f5721c770c0fb45f542daaec1d9b0f2de89a6e15036a2e986
https://manuals.plus/m/2a90944a838ed460f08c22e7757fb4d3351672cb3f5693cb73369131b8f0edb9
https://manuals.plus/m/2a90944a838ed460f08c22e7757fb4d3351672cb3f5693cb73369131b8f0edb9

	Mamibot W120-T
	Mamibot W120-T iGLASSBOT Robot Window Cleaner User Manual
	1. Introduction
	2. Safety Information
	3. Package Contents
	4. Product Overview and Components
	5. Setup and Preparation
	6. Operating Instructions
	6.1 Placing and Starting the Robot
	6.2 Cleaning Modes and Control
	6.3 Removing the Robot

	7. Maintenance
	8. Troubleshooting
	9. Specifications
	10. Warranty and Support
	Related Documents



